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BOCC Minutes - January 21, 1997 (continued) 

710303 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 
710322 XEROX CORPORATION 
710323 XEROX CORPORATION 
710324 XEROX CORPORATION 
710340 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
710806 WILLIAMS, RICHARD E& 
710807 ZIEGLER, JULIA 
710808 CHAPMAN, SHEILA 
710809 ROCK, JERRY 
710826 ALYEA, DALE E 

1996 - 1997 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
710176 ELLIS, FRANK 
710177 EL_IS, FRANK 
710178 ELLIS, FRANK 
710179 ELLIS, FRANK 
710180 ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
710181 ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
710182 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
710183 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
710184 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
710185 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
710186 GANTT, KATHLEEN R 
710187 MATNEY, JUDY :H 
710188 MATNEY, JUDY H 
710189 MATNEY, JUDY H 
710190 MATNEY, JUDY H 
710191 SEARS, JACK L 
710192 SEARS, JACK L 
710194 SEARS, JACK L 
710195 BRASEL, RONALD 
710196 BRASEL, RONALD 
710197 BRAGEL, RONALD 
710202 PETERS, MICHAEL 
710203 PETERS, MICHAEL 
710204 PETERS, MICHAEL 
710206 PRIVETTE, RANDY 
710207 PRIVETTE, RANDY 
710210 PRIVETTE, RANDY 
710212 PRIVETTE, RANDY 
710214 SIGMON, DONALD E 
710215 SIGMON, DONALD E 
710216 SIGMON, DONALD E 
710217 SIGMON, DONALD E 
710218 SIGMON, DONALD E 
710219 WATTS, IONE 
710220 WATTS, IONE 
(710221 WATTS, IONE 
710222 WATTS, IONE 
710223 WATTS, IONE. 
710224 FLYNN, ROBERT ATTY 
710225 SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
710826 SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
710227 SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
710228 SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
710234. MEDICAL MANAGEMENT 
710235 CENTRAL STATES .GRTHO 
710254 WORKMED Cyn 
710256 SEARS, JACKIL 
710374 FARMER, BRENDA 
710375 FARMER, BRENDA 
710376 FARMER, BRENDA 
710377 FARMER, BRENDA 
710378 FARMER, BRENDA 
710538 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
710539 ST, FRANCIS HOSPITAL 

| 710541 ASSOCIATED ANESTHESIOLOGI 
710543 MAYS DRUG STQRES, INC 
710545 RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
710546 NEUROLOGY, Lwl.P.C. 
710547 ORTHOPAEDIC : SURGERY. 
710548 TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT 
710558 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
710559 WALGREEN CO 
710560 PETERS, H W,:CSR 

|710561 WORKMED 
| 710562 MEDCENTER 
1710543 W@RKMED 
1710564 TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT 
{710565 TULSA RADIOLOGY 
1710566 TULSA RADIOLOGY 
{710567 HAND REHABILITATION 
|'710568 WORKMED 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICE 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS .GOMP 

WORKERS, COMP 

WORKERS :‘GOMP 

WORKERS, COMP 

WORKERS :.GOMP 

WORKERS. COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS: COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS, COMP 

WORKERS .GOMP 

WORKERS...COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS :GOQMP 

WORKERS: COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS GOMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS: COMP 

WORKERS ‘COMP 

WORKERS: COMP: 

WORKERS 'OOMP 

WORKERS COMP: 

WORKERS \OOMP 

WORKERS COMP: 

WORKERS iGOMP 

WORKERS: COMP: 

WORKERS COMP 

SERVIGE ‘lati 

WORKERS .COMP., 

SERVICE ') “I 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP: 

WORKERS .OOMP 

WORKERGE: COMP 

WORKERS COMP 

WORKERS COMP’ 

WORKERS (ICQOMP. 

WORKERS: COMP. 

WORKERS ‘COMP. 

WORKERS! COMP. 

WORKERS COM. 

WORKERS: COMP... 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS: COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

EXPENSES!" 71° 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS: ‘COMP. 

WORKERS COMP. 

WORKERS. ‘COMP. 

WORKERS! COMP... 

WORKERS COMP.. 

WORKERS COMP... 

WORKERS COMP. 

23.98 
105.00 
410.00 
331.25 
200.00 
690.74 
644.20 
600.07 
732.69 
744.01 

205.00 
205.00 
205.00 
205.00 
451.30 
451.30 
185.00 
185.00 
(185.00 
185:..00 
419014 
184.37 
-184..37 
184.37... .. 
184.37 

.185..00 
185.00. 
185.00 ...... 

265..44 
2G5:.44.. wee 

265..44 
246:..00 . 
R46.00 

246.00 

258.14 

. 258...14. 

e258... 14 

258:...14 

186.25 
1864..2e5 

‘186.25 

L6&.25. 
86.25 

330.99 
330..99 
3901.99 
930..99 
AGB V9I6 . 
a78.03 
199.24 
BFF. 24 
199:,24 
197.24 
392.14 - 
UD. 66 
150.00 

185.00. 
194..11 
196.11 
DPESs.1 1... 
196.11 
196.11 
109.94 
201'.60 

235.30 

47.45. 

‘150.11 

2301..00 

C34..44 

136..80 

1,414.70 

2nsé.87 

v7.50 

1551..04 

T3T.00 

143.33 

83.45 

15.89 

123.97 
"Ga.53 

150.21 


